Vol. MO1 Page 52058

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES

1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEM, OR 97314 -TTC SUBDU-TTM

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

EM 41488

TNC	ווסיד	T	ONG -

X134752

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.

PART I

Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):

The North 100 feet of Lot 12, VILLA SAINT CLAIR, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Property Address: 4451 BARTLETT AVENUE , KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603

If there	e is a mortgage	, deed of trust or	lien on this land.	list all mortgages and beneficiarie	es of deeds of trust
below.	If there are n	one, write "none".		***************************************	
AME AND	ADDRESS:				
REENPOINT	r mortgage fund	ING, INC. GREENPOIN	NT MTG PORTLAND FUN	NDING, 4550 SW KRUSE WAY, SUITE 255,	LAKE OSWEGO, OR 97035
Tax Lot	Number (from a	ssessor): ACCT# 39	09-014BB-01902 M-1	.34752	1 - 18 A 18 A 20 A 2
		*****	PART		
******					***********
Legal de	escription of t	he manufactured st	ructure which is lo	ocated on the real property described	d above:
'ear	Make	Width	Length	Vehicle Identification No.	
1977	KIT	24'	<u> 48'</u>	D54V2497	
List all	l security inte	rest holders, morte	gagees, beneficiari	es of deeds of trust, and lienholder	s whose interest is
ia anam	and his the mani	factured structure	described above	Signatures from the parties listed 1	pelow are their approve
	-				serow are their approva
that the	e application m	ay be submitted.	If there are none,	write "none".	
AME AND A	ADDRECC.				
AME AND A	ADDRESS:	^)			
REENPOINT	r mortgagn fund	ING, INC. GREENPOIL	NT MTG PORTLAND FUN	IDING, 4550 SW KRUSE WAY, SUITE 255,	LAKE OSWEGO, OR 97035
REENPOINT	MORTGAGE FUND	ING, INC. GREENPOII	NT MTG PORTLAND FUN	IDING, 4550 SW KRUSE WAY, SUITE 255,	LAKE OSWEGO, OR 97035
REENPOINT		ING, NC. GREENPOIL	DATE	IDING, 4550 SW KRUSE WAY, SUITE 255,	LAKE OSWEGO, OR 97035
1		ING, INC. GREENPOIL	NT MTG PORTLAND PUN DATE 9-6-01		
INATURE	of south	iare	9-6-01	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	·
INATURE	of south	iare	DATE	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	
INATURE	of south	iare	9-6-01	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	
IGNATURE	of south	iare	9-6-01	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	
Jax Lot	or security of the security of	BBEBBOT): ACCT# 3:	P-6-01 9-6-01 909-014BB-01902 M-	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	·
Tax Lot	Number (from a	ssessor): ACCT# 3:	DATE 9-6-01 909-014BB-01902 M-	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 c assigned to this vehicle.	DATE
Tax Lot	Number (from a	ssessor): ACCT# 3:	DATE 9-6-01 909-014BB-01902 M-	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752	DATE
ISNATURE Tax Lot [] I/We	Number (fram a	ssessor): ACCT# 3:	DATE 9-6-0/ 909-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 c assigned to this vehicle.	DATE Date
IGNATURE Tax Lot [] I/We I/We cer mortgage	Number (fram a	ssessor): ACCT# 3:	DATE 9-6-0/ 909-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 c assigned to this vehicle.	DATE Date
IGNATURE Jax Lot [] I/We I/We cer mortgage the space	Number (from a e do not know to	ssessor): ACCT# 3:	DATE 9-6-0/ 909-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 c assigned to this vehicle.	DATE Date
IGNATURE [] I/We I/We cer mortgage the space	Number (from a e do not know to trify that the es and security the provided.	ssessor): ACCT# 3:	DATE 9-6-0/ 909-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 c assigned to this vehicle.	DATE Date
IGNATURE [] I/We I/We cer mortgage the space RINTED NA	Number (from a e do not know to trify that the es and security the provided. AME OF OWNER(S) NELSON	ssessor): ACCT# 3:	pog-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 c assigned to this vehicle.	DATE
IGNATURE [] I/We I/We cer mortgage the space RINTED NA	Number (from a e do not know to trify that the es and security the provided.	ssessor): ACCT# 3:	pop-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to en listed. If ther	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 e assigned to this vehicle. o the best of my/our knowledge. All re are none, I/We have certified this	DATE liens. deeds of trust, by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.
IGNATURE [] I/We I/We cer mortgage the space RINTED NA	Number (from a e do not know to trify that the es and security the provided. AME OF OWNER(S) NELSON	ssessor): ACCT# 3:	pop-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to en listed. If ther	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 c assigned to this vehicle.	DATE
I J I/We I/We cer mortgage the space	Number (from a e do not know to trify that the es and security the provided. AME OF OWNER(S) NELSON	ssessor): ACCT# 3:	pop-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to en listed. If ther	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 e assigned to this vehicle. o the best of my/our knowledge. All re are none, I/We have certified this	DATE liens. deeds of trust, by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.
I J I/We I/We cer mortgage the space	Number (from a e do not know to trify that the es and security the provided. AME OF OWNER(S) NELSON	ssessor): ACCT# 3: the whereabouts of interests have been statements made about the statements interests have been statements.	pop-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to en listed. If ther	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 e assigned to this vehicle. o the best of my/our knowledge. All re are none, I/We have certified this	DATE
IGNATURE [] I/We I/We cer mortgage the space RINTED NA	Number (from a e do not know to tify that the es and security the provided. AME OF OWNER(S) NELSON OF OWNER	ssessor): ACCT# 3: the whereabouts of interests have been statements made about the statements interests have been statements.	pop-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to en listed. If ther	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 e assigned to this vehicle. o the best of my/our knowledge. All re are none, I/We have certified this	DATE DATE
IGNATURE [] I/We I/We cer mortgage the space RINTED NA LOYD W. b	Number (fram a e do not know to tify that the es and security the provided. AME OF OWNER(S) NELSON OF OWNER V OFFICE U	ssessor): ACCT# 3: the whereabouts of the statements made about interests have been seen as a second of the statements of the statement of the statem	pop-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to en listed. If ther	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 the assigned to this vehicle. the best of my/our knowledge. All re are none, I/We have certified this extremal avenue, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 976	DATE liens. deeds of trust, s by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.
IGNATURE I/We cer mortgage the spac RINTED NA LOYD W. b	Number (fram a e do not know to tify that the es and security the provided. AME OF OWNER(S) NELSON OF OWNER V OFFICE U	ssessor): ACCT# 3: the whereabouts of the statements made about interests have been seen as a second of the statements of the statement of the statem	pop-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to en listed. If ther	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 the assigned to this vehicle. the best of my/our knowledge. All re are none, I/We have certified this extremal avenue, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 976	DATE
IGNATURE [] I/We I/We cer mortgage the space RINTED NA LOYD W. b	Number (fram a e do not know to trify that the es and security the provided. AME OF OWNER(S) NELSON OF OWNER V OFFICE U	ssessor): ACCT# 3: he whereabouts of the statements made about the statements have been stat	pop-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to en listed. If ther ADDRESS 4451 BAR PAR	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 the assigned to this vehicle. the best of my/our knowledge. All re are none, I/We have certified this extremal avenue, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 976	DATE
I I/We I/We cer mortgage the space RINTED NA LOYD W. MIGNATURE	Number (fram a e do not know to trify that the es and security the provided. AME OF OWNER(S) NELSON OF OWNER V OFFICE U	ssessor): ACCT# 3: the whereabouts of the statements made about interests have been seen as a second of the statements of the statement of the statem	pop-014BB-01902 M- the permanent plate ove are accurate to en listed. If ther ADDRESS 4451 BAR PAR	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X 134752 the assigned to this vehicle. the best of my/our knowledge. All re are none, I/We have certified this extremal avenue, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 976	DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: GREENPOINT MORTGAGE FUNDING, INC. 4550 SW KRUSE WAY, SUITE 255 LAKE OSWEGO, OR 97035 NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

OWNERS:	
STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF	ss.
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON	Aug 29, 200, BY FLOYD W. NELSON
Martin Son	My commission expires: 12/20/07
Notary Jublic for Oregon	
SECURED PARTY:	OFFICIAL SEAL WARJONIE A STUART NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 318394 NY COHMISSION EXPIRES DEC 20, 2002
STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF Clackam	<u> </u>
P. HOLLGY AND ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON AS VULL PRES	September 201, by John ., of greenpoint mortgage funding, inc.
Notary Public for Oregon	My commission expires: $9-7-03$
	OFFICIAL SEAL PAT DUNNING MOTARY PUBLIC - ORESON GOMMESION NO. 326002 MY COMMISSION SEPTER SEPT 7, 2000

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/12/01 at //:09a m. In Vol. M01 Page 5 2058
Linda Smith,
County Clerk Fee\$ 26